AP864010 Wlick optical mouse
USER MANUAL
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Specification:

Frequency Range: 2402-2480 MHz
Maximum radio-frequency power: 10mW (EIRP)
Transfer method: Wireless

Interface: USB

Battery operation: 2 x AAA battery (not included)

Instructions for use:

1. Open the cover of battery compartment, install a new AAA battery into the battery
compartment.

2. Find the USB receiver next to the battery compartment. Plug the receiver into the USB port
of the computer.

3. The mouse s ready to work.

Trisfem s n confomitywith o flwing standerds
0HS Directive 2011/65/EU dments
. Eleclmmagnenc Compatibilty (EMC) - Directive 2014/30/EU
= UK Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations (1 2016/1101)
= UK Electromagnetic Compatibilty Regulations (S 2016/1091)

CAUTION: Risk of explosion if battery is replaced by an incorrect type. Dispose of
used batteries according o the nstructions.

Tris symbol both in the product and s user manual ndicates that a the end of the devices elecrca e, should
ocycled separatoly ffom your household w aste. Thero are adequale means (o dispose of ths materal for

" Proper recycling. For mora information, contact your locl.

D, ANDA Prosent L1, 1087 Bdapos, Kyves Kaan K. 4852 Hungary
Do wansts i Jandaprosont com
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AP864010 Wlick optikai egér
HASZNALATI UTASITAS

-
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Specifikicio:

Felbontas: 800DPI
Tavolsag: 10 méteren beldl

Frekvencia tartomany: 2402-2480 MHz

Maximalis radiofrekvencias teliesitmény: 10mW (EIRP)
Auviteli mod: Vezetsk nélkili

Interfész: USB

Elemes miikodés: 2 x AAA elem (nem tartozék)

Hasznalati utasitas:
1. Nyissa ki az elemtarts fedelét, és helyezzen be egy Uj AAA elemet az elemtartoba.
2. Keresse meg az USB-vevot az elemlarts rekesz mellett. Csatlakoztassa a vevét a
szémitégép USB-porjahoz.

3. Az egér készen &l a munkéra.

Ez az elem megfelel a kovetkezé szabvanyoknak:
* RoHS 2011/65/EU iranyelv és késobbi modositasai (EU) 2015/863 iranyelv
» Elektromagneses dsszeférhetdség (EMC) — 2014/30/EU iranyelv
Az Egyesillt Kiralysag elektromos berendezésekre vonatkozo (biztonsagi) elirasai
(S12016/1101)
* Az Egyesillt Kiralysag elektromagneses dsszeférhetoségi eldirasai (S| 2016/1091)
VIGYAZAT: Robbansveszly 8 fenn, ha nem megeleld pusi akkumuidtorra
cseréiik. A haszndlt elemeket a2 uasitsoknak meglelden értamatanitsa

2. s o tomékoen 6 8 naszndln muihan s 20 Ny o szl oloromos detartaminak

ji ainak 2 mogs drahasznosiée. oblan0 1otand inamatantasanoz  Tovdbbs mormacken. eien
Kapcsolaa  ho kepwslowt




'AP864010 Wlick Optische Mouse

BENUTZERHANDBUCH

Spezifikation:

Aufiosung: 800DPI

Fernentfernung: Innerhalb von 10 m

Frequenzbereich: 2402-2480 MHz

Maimal Hochrequenzistng: 10 mW (EIR)
rragungsmethode: Kabolos Scitstele; USB

Jresi i v e (nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten)

Anleitung:

1. Ofnen Sie die Abdsckung des Batteisfachs und legen Sie eine neus AAA-Batteis in
das Batteriefach ein.
er USB-Receiver befindet sich direkt neben dem Batteriefach. Stecken Sie den
Recewev in den USB-Anschluss des Computers/Laptops.
3. Dio Maus st nun einsatzboreit

Dioser Arikel entspriht den fogenden Normen:

+ Briiche Vorschrifin zur Sicherhei elektischer Gerat (S1 2016/1101
*+ Biitische Vorschrien zur lektromagnischen Vertraglichkel (1 2016/1091)

seiner elektischen Lebensdaer getrennt vom Hausmllrecycelt werden solte. Es git geelgnete Moglchkeien,
dieses Material rdnungsgemalh zu recycein. Fir weiers Inormationen wenden Sie sich bt an fren ortichen
Ansprechpartner.

Verebspatner ANDA Presen L 1087 Budspest Konyves Kl K1 4352 Urgar
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AP864010 Souris optique Wlick
MANUEL DUTILISATION
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‘Spécification:

Résolution: 800 DPI

Distance 3 distance: dans un rayon de 10 m

Gamme de fréquences: 2 402-2 480 MHz.

Puissance radiofréquence maximale: 10 mW (EIRP)
Méthode de transfert: Sans fil

Interface: USB

Fonctionnement sur batterie: 2 piles AAA (non incluses)

Mode demplol:
1. Ouvti le couvercle du compartiment & pile, installez une nouvelle pile AAA dans le
compartiment a pile.

‘Trouver le récepteur USB & coté du compartiment de la batterie. Brancher le récepteur sur
le port USB de fordinateur.

3. La souris est préte a fonctionner

ot article ot conforme aux normes suivantes.

- Compatibité éleciromagnétique (CEM) - Directive 2014/30UE.

g ;

quats
Vot secton locale.

ituour: ANOA Praca L, 1087 Buapt,Kinyos Ko i 5.2 Horgro

c E ROHS EE Am.A\m?$;2£“a?$éﬁlf.”§;%?§$fmsmlm

e v 0109376763
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AP864010 Mouse ottico Wlick
MANUALE D'USO

‘Spécification:

Résolution: 800 DPI

Distance & disnce: dans un cayonds 10

Gamme de fréquences: 2 402-2 480 M}

Puissance ramonequence avimer 0 mW (EIRP)
Méthode de transfert: Sans fil

Interface: USB

Fonclonnement sur balleie: 2 piles AAA (non incluses)

Istruzioniperl'uso:
1. Aprite i copertio gl vano battera nstallre una nuova bateria AAA
nel vano batteri:

2 Tova il cavtors 1USB accanto lvano bateri. Collegare e
alla porta USB del co

5. mose  prontopr 1o

‘Questo arcolo & conforme aiseguentistandard,

+ Compatiita Eletromagnetica (EMC) - Dietiva 2014/130/UE

101)

X

itbue: ANOA resent L. 1057 Busapst,Kinyves Kinin K. 1552 Ungpara
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‘AP864010 Mysz Wlick Optische AP864010
INSTRUKCJA OBSLUGI

.
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Specyfikacja:

Rozdzielczos¢: 800 DPI
Odleglosé zdalna: w promieniu 10 m

Zakres czgstoliwosc: 2402-2480 MHz

Maksymalna moc czestotliwosci radiowef: 10 mW (EIRP)
Metoda przesylania: Bezprzewodowa

Interfejs: USB

Zasilanie bateryjne: 2 x bateria AAA (brak w zestawie)

Instrukcja uzycia:

1 baterii, wioz o bater

2. Znajdz odbiornik USB obok komory bateri. Podiacz odbiomik do portu USB
komputera.

3. Mysz jest gotowa do pracy.

“Ten praedmiot st zgodny 2 nastepuiacymi norma

cis E) 20151863
MC) UE

101)
20161081)

Isineia

- rfomacj, skontaktu] si Z okainym przedstawicielem.

O ANOA P4, 1007 Bt Koo Kiin .62 Yoy
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‘AP864010 Wlick mouse optic

MANUAL DE UTILIZARE

Specifikace:

Rozlisent: 800 DPI

Vadslen vadilenost Do 10m

Frekventni rozsah; 2402-2480 Mz

Maximaini vysokofrekvencai vykon: 10 i (EIRP) |
Zpusob prenosu: Bezdratové

Roahrani; USB

Provoz na bterie: 2 x AAA baterie (neni soucést balen)

Instructiuni de utilizare:

1. Deschidel capacul compartmentului batere,instala o baterie AAA nous in
compartmentul baterie.

2. Gasiti receptorul USB langa compartimentul bateriei. Conectati receptorul la portul USB al

computerului.
3. Mouse-ul este gata de lucru,

“Tato polozka e v souladu s nasleduicmi norma:

- Elektromagneicka kompatiiita (ENC) - smeice 2014/30/EU

X ‘Tento symbol ve vjrobku i v jeho uZivatelské prirucce oznacuje, Ze na konci elekirické Zivotnosti zafizeni by

Dl ANOA reson! L. 1087 Bucspst,Kires Kimin K. 4852 ik

C € ROHS EE ks stwe S SO

Rt 0100575783
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AP864010 Wlick mouse optic
MANUAL DE UTILIZARE

.
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Caetul de sarci

Rezolutie: 800 DPI
Distanta de la distanta: in maxim 10 m

Gama de frecvente: 2402-2480 MHz

Putere maximé de radiofrecventa: 10 mW (EIRP)
Metoda de translev fara fir

Interfata: US

Funqmnave cu baterie: 2 x baterie AAA (nu sunt
incluse)

Instructiuni de utilizare:
bateriei, AAA noua in

1
compartimentul bateriei,
2. Gassili receptorul USB 1anga compartimentul bateriel. Conectali receptorul a portul USB al

computerului,
3. Mouse-ul este gata de lucru,

‘Acest atcol este n conformitale ou urmaoarel standarde:

- Gompatbiitate slecromagneica (EMC) - Direciva 2014/30UE.
+ Reglementariprvind echipamentela lectrice (de sigur

vt ANDA e 4 07 Bt ey Kot 52 Ut
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AP864010 Wlick optische muis

GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

pecifica
esolutie: 80

Afstand op sond:binnen 10 mter
Frequentiebereik: 2402-2480 MHz
Maximaal radiofrequentievermogen: 10 mW (EIRP)
Overdrachtsmethode: Draadioos
Interface:
Werking op batteri: 2 x AAA-batteri (niet inbegrepen)

Gebruiksaanwijzing:

1. Open het deksel van het batterij compartiment, plaats een nieuwe AAA-
batteri in het batterjcompartiment

2. Zook de USB-ontvanger naast het batterij vak. Steek de ontvanger in de.
USB-poort van de computer.

3. De muis is gebrulkskiaar.

Ditatie voldoet azn do volgende normen:

+ Elektomagnetische compatiiieit (EMC) - Richin 2014/30/EU
: 101)

Ditsymbool

- iformalie contact 0p met w plaatseiike.

st ANDA P, 1087 Bt Ko Kbt K462 e
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AP864010 Wlick opticka my$

POUZIVATEL'SKA PRIRUCKA

specifikacia:

Rozligenie: 800 DPI

Vadialend vzdialenost: do 10 m

Frekvenény rozsah: 2402-2480 MHz

Maximainy Vysokoirekvenény vikon: 10 mW (EIRP)
Spésob prenosu: Bezdrdtovs

Rozhranie: USB

Prevédzka na batérie: 2 x AAA batérie (nie s sucastou
balenia)

Navod na pouzitie:
1. Otvorte kiyt priestoru pre batérie, vioZte do priestoru pre batérie novi batériu typu AAA.

2. Najdite USB prijimat vedra priehradky na batérie. Zapojte prjimac do USB porlu poéitaca,
3. My je pripravend na précu.

Tato polozka e v stlade s nasiedujdcimi norman

« Elektromagneicka kompatiiita (ENC) - smernica 2014/30/EU

101)

Z

i IR s, 587 Bt e . 62 st
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